Place Bib #
1 1946
2 1949
3 1945
4 1944
5 1948
6 1947
Place Bib #
1 1940
Place Bib #
1 1942

Name

JACKSON GARDNER
JASPER NOVAK

LEO EZRA
FELIX DIAZ
LEO HOFMAN

DAVID HANRAHAN

Name

SCARLETT LIPPIATT

Name

MAXIMILIAN LIPPIATT
2 1943 CEDAR NOVAK

2021 SAUGERTIES TRIATHLON SPASH & DASH OVERALL

Start

13:15:00.000
13:15:00.000
13:15:00.000
13:15:00.000
13:15:00.000
13:15:00.000
Start

13:10:00.000
Start

13:10:00.000
13:10:00.000

Finish

00:08:15.805
00:09:41.489
00:10:22.357
00:10:57.503
00:11:00.552
00:11:10.580
Finish

00:12:54.301
Finish

00:14:35.216
00:15:51.485

Age Gender Division Team Name
8 M Alpha Win Splash Dash Male 7 to 10

9 M Alpha Win Splash Dash Male 7 to 10

9 M Alpha Win Splash Dash Male 7 to 10

10 M Alpha Win Splash Dash Male 7 to 10

7 M Alpha Win Splash Dash Male 7 to 10

9 M Alpha Win Splash Dash Male 7 to 10

Age Gender Division Team Name
11 F Alpha Win Splash Dash Female 7 to 10

Age Gender Division Team Name

13 M Alpha Win Splash Dash Male 11 to 15
11 M Alpha Win Splash Dash Male 11 to 15



