2021 SAUGERTIES TRIATHLON SPASH & DASH OVERALL

Place	Bib # Name	Start	Finish	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
1	1946 JACKSON GARDNER	13:15:00.000	00:08:15.805	8	M	Alpha Win Splash Dash Male 7 to 10	
2	1949 JASPER NOVAK	13:15:00.000	00:09:41.489	9	M	Alpha Win Splash Dash Male 7 to 10	
3	1945 LEO EZRA	13:15:00.000	00:10:22.357	9	M	Alpha Win Splash Dash Male 7 to 10	
4	1944 FELIX DIAZ	13:15:00.000	00:10:57.503	10	M	Alpha Win Splash Dash Male 7 to 10	
5	1948 LEO HOFMAN	13:15:00.000	00:11:00.552	7	M	Alpha Win Splash Dash Male 7 to 10	
6	1947 DAVID HANRAHAN	13:15:00.000	00:11:10.580	9	М	Alpha Win Splash Dash Male 7 to 10	
Place	Bib # Name	Start	Finish	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
1	1940 SCARLETT LIPPIATT	13:10:00.000	00:12:54.301	11	F	Alpha Win Splash Dash Female 7 to 10	
Place	Bib # Name	Start	Finish	Age	Gender	Division	Team Name
1	1942 MAXIMILIAN LIPPIATT	13:10:00.000	00:14:35.216	13	M	Alpha Win Splash Dash Male 11 to 15	
2	1943 CEDAR NOVAK	13:10:00.000	00:15:51.485	11	М	Alpha Win Splash Dash Male 11 to 15	